
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
 1 627 Gibson Nate  00:17:28.70 37 M 5k
 2 970 McCain Trey  00:18:12.68 29 M 5k
 3 952 Rummel Caleb  00:20:25.68 19 M 5k
 4 638 Hale Dave  00:20:51.79 56 M 5k
 5 978 Huang Austin  00:21:05.05 14 M 5k
 6 806 Porth Matt  00:21:10.10 35 M 5k
 7 975 Huggins Jake  00:21:19.56 15 M 5k
 8 562 Cheatham Will  00:21:30.13 33 M 5k
 9 644 Hammond Jay  00:22:12.02 54 M 5k
 10 651 Harries Bryan  00:22:26.65 51 M 5k
 11 976 Harmon Jesse  00:22:39.20 35 M 5k
 12 918 Whetstone John  00:23:06.39 48 M 5k
 13 549 Buzhardt Brit  00:23:25.55 39 M 5k
 14 925 Whiteside Jordan  00:23:48.84 18 F 5k
 15 830 Rummel Daniel  00:23:57.59 58 M 5k
 16 727 Lawson Shelly  00:24:01.13 40 F 5k
 17 719 Koll Jeff  00:24:02.13 49 M 5k
 18 505 Allen Vicki  00:24:06.88 40 F 5k
 19 573 Coker Brice  00:24:11.85 9 M 5k
 20 777 Moore David  00:24:13.79 24 M 5k
 21 982 Auson Hannah  00:24:25.35 24 F 5k
 22 876 Taylor Robert  00:24:28.31 52 M 5k
 23 582 Davis Hannah  00:24:29.59 13 F 5k
 24 964 Baldwin Ivery  00:24:44.18 43 F 5k
 25 929 Whittle Meghan  00:24:54.18 18 F 5k
 26 643 Ham Clay  00:24:58.47 55 M 5k
 27 829 Rummel Elizabeth  00:24:58.84 25 F 5k
 28 984 Huggins Alex  00:25:39.27 37 M 5k
 29 674 Hinzman Mike  00:25:39.83 42 M 5k
 30 868 Stellpflug Walter  00:25:44.89 59 M 5k
 31 804 Porth Christa  00:25:45.74 38 F 5k
 32 928 Whittle Abigail  00:26:11.00 14 F 5k
 33 988 Zarzuela Isaac  00:26:14.91 16 M 5k
 34 545 Bushman Blaine  00:26:16.09 11 M 5k
 35 511 Arthur Katie  00:26:22.11 18 F 5k
 36 745 Maresh Jacob  00:26:25.05 18 M 5k
 37 981 Barlow Joy  00:26:31.70 23 F 5k
 38 546 Buzhardt Lisa  00:26:33.11 33 F 5k
 39 604 Emerson Grace  00:26:34.25 17 F 5k
 40 768 Mike Jason  00:26:34.30 17 M 5k
 41 736 Long Avery  00:26:58.49 15 M 5k
 42 834 Sadler Sara  00:27:09.28 35 F 5k
 43 833 Sadler Josh  00:27:10.07 36 M 5k
 44 959 Stillwell Doc  00:27:16.66 37 M 5k
 45 972 Holmes Katy  00:27:20.23 40 F 5k

Run for Her Life 5k Run/Walk
Timed by: FasTrak Timing



 46 774 Monegan Susan  00:27:29.15 48 F 5k
 47 831 Rummel Connie  00:27:30.76 52 F 5k
 48 742 Lutz Byron  00:27:32.44 32 M 5k
 49 935 Winston Bridget  00:27:38.04 42 F 5k
 50 629 Gibson Josh  00:27:43.91 13 M 5k
 51 762 Mcintyre Christina  00:27:46.30 42 F 5k
 52 561 Cheatham Weston  00:28:12.19 40 M 5k
 53 852 Simmons Kristin  00:28:24.49 33 F 5k
 54 814 Prince Greer  00:28:32.17 14 F 5k
 55 836 Schipp Lindsay  00:28:32.32 15 F 5k
 56 956 Miran Safiya  00:28:36.07 32 F 5k
 57 700 Jeter Paul  00:28:44.11 47 M 5k
 58 650 Harper Brooks  00:28:44.59 44 M 5k
 59 898 Van Horn Amy  00:28:50.12 37 F 5k
 60 551 Campbell Gail  00:28:54.89 59 F 5k
 61 773 Mitchell Benjamin  00:28:55.37 29 M 5k
 62 631 Gibson Jackson  00:28:56.35 7 M 5k
 63 506 Allen Sara  00:28:58.34 34 F 5k
 64 566 Cochran Anna Beth  00:28:59.10 13 F 5k
 65 966 Warnock Eli  00:29:00.58 13 M 5k
 66 570 Cogdill Alyssa  00:29:05.24 33 F 5k
 67 799 Pearson Tori  00:29:14.98 29 F 5k
 68 588 Dedmond Cody  00:29:27.16 14 M 5k
 69 737 Long Dena  00:29:42.14 33 F 5k
 70 663 Heaton Jill  00:29:47.53 28 F 5k
 71 907 Walker Jennifer  00:29:49.60 53 F 5k
 72 863 Smiley Claudia  00:29:52.35 51 F 5k
 73 534 Brown Sarah  00:29:53.39 27 F 5k
 74 607 Eubanks Emma Cate  00:29:54.41 13 F 5k
 75 917 Whetstone Cathy  00:30:06.15 47 F 5k
 76 775 Monk Lauren  00:30:07.53 35 F 5k
 77 788 Padula Matt  00:30:10.16 36 M 5k
 78 832 Sadler Paul  00:30:10.68 35 M 5k
 79 817 Ramsey Charity  00:30:19.25 22 F 5k
 80 695 Jeffrey Ella  00:30:21.36 12 F 5k
 81 938 Womack Bayleigh  00:30:21.55 12 F 5k
 82 896 Turnage Aaron  00:30:34.66 35 M 5k
 83 950 Bridger Betsy  00:30:50.90 40 F 5k
 84 654 Harries Adam  00:31:07.05 12 M 5k
 85 770 Mink Stacy  00:31:08.02 37 F 5k
 86 589 Dellinger Lindsey  00:31:10.18 32 F 5k
 87 743 Maresh Paul  00:31:12.50 50 M 5k
 88 620 Ganjehsani Corinne  00:31:17.24 8 F 5k
 89 548 Buzhardt Bailee  00:31:19.97 9 F 5k
 90 721 Kuhn Allison  00:31:20.15 8 F 5k
 91 720 Kuhn Tracy  00:31:20.77 38 F 5k
 92 977 P Jason  00:31:26.03 977 M 5k
 93 908 Walker Kenneth  00:31:26.31 53 M 5k
 94 630 Gibson Kamryn  00:31:27.09 10 F 5k



 95 628 Gibson Kayla  00:31:27.23 37 F 5k
 96 861 Skinner Laura  00:31:32.56 40 F 5k
 97 576 Cooley Nicole  00:31:33.49 29 F 5k
 98 733 Long Kim  00:31:39.77 42 F 5k
 99 961 Dafey Patrick  00:31:41.99 52 M 5k
 100 962 Daley Ryanne  00:31:44.22 14 F 5k
 101 592 Domke Samara  00:31:44.40 20 F 5k
 102 824 Rivens Caleb  00:31:46.15 9 M 5k
 103 905 Waites Asher  00:31:50.17 14 M 5k
 104 544 Bushman David  00:31:52.73 52 M 5k
 105 586 Dedmond Darby  00:31:56.41 16 F 5k
 106 858 Simpson Laura  00:32:00.01 22 F 5k
 107 735 Long Joey  00:32:01.59 40 M 5k
 108 872 Stokes Valda  00:32:03.27 58 F 5k
 109 547 Buzhardt Gracyn  00:32:13.24 11 F 5k
 110 530 Boyd Grant  00:32:14.57 20 M 5k
 111 594 Downs Gina  00:32:33.99 56 F 5k
 112 593 Domke Thomas  00:32:38.48 51 M 5k
 113 510 Ansell Amy  00:32:39.49 39 F 5k
 114 521 Bentley Shelby  00:32:42.96 18 F 5k
 115 916 Wheelis Amanda  00:32:46.36 35 F 5k
 116 701 Jeter Cathy  00:32:50.99 46 F 5k
 117 718 Kinney Meri  00:32:51.87 35 F 5k
 118 837 Schlottman Rebekah  00:32:52.06 31 F 5k
 119 577 Crouch Laurie  00:32:53.05 30 F 5k
 120 558 Chao Ruth  00:32:55.48 27 F 5k
 121 520 Bentley Jennifer  00:32:57.25 46 F 5k
 122 816 Ragan Betty  00:33:18.54 59 F 5k
 123 798 Pearson Edy  00:33:33.01 57 F 5k
 124 827 Roddy Isabelle  00:33:33.23 13 F 5k
 125 787 Owens Anna  00:33:39.02 39 F 5k
 126 691 Jacobson Amy Jo  00:33:40.75 53 F 5k
 127 877 Telfair Janice  00:33:43.82 30 F 5k
 128 979 Huang Caroline  00:33:55.92 11 F 5k
 129 796 Pazarena Analiese  00:34:05.17 12 F 5k
 130 797 Pazarena Izzie  00:34:06.13 9 F 5k
 131 560 Cheatham Cheryl  00:34:08.74 42 F 5k
 132 554 Chambers Melissa  00:34:11.77 52 F 5k
 133 855 Simpson Dell  00:34:16.55 50 F 5k
 134 823 Rivens Latasha  00:34:19.60 38 F 5k
 135 543 Bushman Terri  00:34:22.59 49 F 5k
 136 540 Burns Josh  00:34:29.59 38 M 5k
 137 914 Wells Dianne  00:34:32.27 36 F 5k
 138 913 Wells Maya  00:34:35.42 8 F 5k
 139 684 Huggins Mary Frances  00:34:45.08 17 F 5k
 140 605 Epting Michael  00:34:46.92 17 F 5k
 141 854 Simms Sarah  00:34:51.93 25 F 5k
 142 869 Stevenson Caleb  00:34:53.11 12 M 5k
 143 791 Pazarena Elania  00:35:01.10 7 F 5k



 144 795 Pazarena Aaron  00:35:02.28 35 M 5k
 145 671 Hill Lincoln  00:35:03.24 11 M 5k
 146 672 Hill Griffin  00:35:06.01 8 M 5k
 147 839 Shannon Royce  00:35:07.52 38 M 5k
 148 841 Shannon Royce  00:35:08.09 8 M 5k
 149 670 Hill Robin  00:35:08.18 39 F 5k
 150 901 Vit Hannah  00:35:12.51 8 F 5k
 151 945 Zeiders Shannon  00:35:20.42 27 F 5k
 152 673 Hill Michael  00:35:25.50 43 M 5k
 153 624 Gibbons Jennifer  00:35:39.35 43 F 5k
 154 987 Zarzuela Isabel  00:35:40.13 17 F 5k
 155 690 Hylton Abby  00:35:42.15 28 F 5k
 156 815 Raciti Jennifer  00:35:46.53 40 F 5k
 157 655 Hawkins Toni  00:35:47.28 58 F 5k
 158 862 Skinner Brent  00:35:50.81 47 M 5k
 159 826 Roddy Laura  00:35:53.41 43 F 5k
 160 645 Handell Katy  00:35:55.11 32 F 5k
 161 764 Meyers Dennis  00:36:05.47 47 M 5k
 162 765 Meyers Lori  00:36:06.22 42 F 5k
 163 915 Westbrook Christy  00:36:19.59 43 F 5k
 164 527 Bowman Andrea  00:36:23.07 50 F 5k
 165 974 De Leon Masayajoy  00:36:23.32 35 F 5k
 166 873 Storey Rebecca  00:36:25.79 37 F 5k
 167 934 Williams Becky  00:36:26.28 37 F 5k
 168 892 Turman Tripp  00:36:29.39 9 M 5k
 169 687 Hunter Lindsey  00:36:31.55 37 F 5k
 170 616 Foust Delaney  00:36:32.11 11 F 5k
 171 615 Foust Michelle  00:36:32.68 36 F 5k
 172 960 Kejr Lisa  00:36:34.32 35 F 5k
 173 951 Burns Alison  00:36:35.20 35 F 5k
 174 646 Hanks Martha  00:36:36.81 65 F 5k
 175 683 Huggins Crystal  00:36:42.54 40 F 5k
 176 895 Turman Jack  00:36:50.12 8 M 5k
 177 778 Moore Ashley  00:36:50.66 42 F 5k
 178 894 Turman Julian (J.W.)  00:36:51.75 38 M 5k
 179 856 Simpson Troy  00:36:57.68 51 M 5k
 180 857 Simpson Grace Ann  00:36:58.14 16 F 5k
 181 965 Carr Khristine  00:37:11.80 15 F 5k
 182 658 Hayes Mike  00:37:15.88 55 M 5k
 183 657 Hayes Jen  00:37:16.12 47 F 5k
 184 686 Humphries Alan  00:37:18.99 54 M 5k
 185 685 Humphries Pam Humphries  00:37:19.29 57 F 5k
 186 940 Workman Cara Lee  00:37:30.72 32 F 5k
 187 941 Workman Steven  00:37:30.93 34 M 5k
 188 652 Harries Gail  00:37:34.59 51 F 5k
 189 811 Price Sue  00:37:41.06 32 F 5k
 190 610 Farlett Cassie  00:37:52.03 25 F 5k
 191 712 Kelly Jena  00:37:59.20 35 F 5k
 192 912 Watts Crystal  00:37:59.60 33 F 5k



 193 619 Ganjehsani Carmen  00:38:00.40 41 F 5k
 194 699 Jeter Emma  00:38:22.45 18 F 5k
 195 948 Alexander Madison  00:38:22.88 11 F 5k
 196 760 McFarland Sally  00:38:25.36 41 F 5k
 197 781 Near Ashleigh  00:38:39.56 36 F 5k
 198 598 Dutton Sarah  00:38:40.59 27 F 5k
 199 599 Dutton Steven  00:38:41.29 27 M 5k
 200 600 Dyer Sandra  00:38:55.70 53 F 5k
 201 772 Mitchell Bethany  00:39:01.53 27 F 5k
 202 709 Keeney Abigail  00:39:01.76 19 F 5k
 203 890 Townsend Kelli  00:39:07.44 40 F 5k
 204 697 Jennings Rusty  00:39:16.71 48 M 5k
 205 537 Burgey Heather  00:39:18.36 38 F 5k
 206 689 Hutchinson Pam  00:39:26.71 33 F 5k
 207 860 Sites Katie  00:39:29.54 28 F 5k
 208 711 Kelley Samuel  00:39:55.14 52 M 5k
 209 903 Waites Taira  00:39:58.63 43 F 5k
 210 904 Waites Brantley  00:39:59.26 45 M 5k
 211 789 Payton Pamela  00:40:00.72 60 F 5k
 212 968 Warnock John  00:40:01.10 10 M 5k
 213 766 Middleton Heather  00:40:08.79 34 F 5k
 214 601 Ekovich Jennifer  00:40:09.49 32 F 5k
 215 550 Calhoun Jessica  00:40:14.57 36 F 5k
 216 864 Smith Meghan  00:40:16.66 34 F 5k
 217 906 Waites Meyer  00:40:48.49 10 F 5k
 218 688 Hunter Bryan  00:40:57.51 62 M 5k
 219 729 Leary Anna  00:41:02.76 28 F 5k
 220 595 Dozier Jennifer  00:41:02.96 37 F 5k
 221 983 Young Mandy  00:41:03.40 37 M 5k
 222 694 Jeffrey Tahma  00:41:03.82 48 F 5k
 223 995 Smith Crystal  00:41:04.62 39 F 5k
 224 996 Smith Jacob  00:41:05.00 40 M 5k
 225 731 Little Tod  00:41:09.17 52 M 5k
 226 584 Davis Jill  00:41:09.93 36 F 5k
 227 585 Davis Braelyn  00:41:10.01 9 F 5k
 228 936 Wise Daniel  00:41:16.76 24 M 5k
 229 859 Singleton Chrystie  00:41:31.98 48 F 5k
 230 522 Bentley Kasey  00:41:48.17 9 F 5k
 231 519 Bentley Travis  00:41:50.65 46 M 5k
 232 820 Reschke Renee  00:42:09.69 44 F 5k
 233 565 Clamp Jordin  00:42:13.34 32 F 5k
 234 821 Rhinehart Brandi  00:42:13.58 37 F 5k
 235 846 Shelly Nick  00:42:32.40 38 M 5k
 236 779 Munchmeyer Leah  00:42:33.83 14 F 5k
 237 879 Thompson Graham  00:42:39.53 8 M 5k
 238 728 Layton Marie  00:42:40.24 48 F 5k
 239 703 Johnson Charlie  00:42:47.22 13 M 5k
 240 880 Thompson Hudson  00:42:48.54 7 F 5k
 241 682 Howell Rebecca  00:42:51.10 45 F 5k



 242 606 Erickson Hester  00:42:54.98 44 F 5k
 243 944 Youngblood Brittany  00:43:11.18 29 F 5k
 244 553 Cason Jessica  00:43:18.77 36 F 5k
 245 739 Lowman Jan  00:43:21.62 58 F 5k
 246 579 Cummings Rebecca  00:43:28.78 41 F 5k
 247 847 Shelly Kristie  00:43:30.27 36 F 5k
 248 707 Jones Cyndi  00:43:31.20 57 F 5k
 249 887 Tindle Tina  00:43:36.41 52 F 5k
 250 889 Todd Sara  00:43:41.46 26 F 5k
 251 990 Coppney Emily  00:43:43.63 12 F 5k
 252 531 Brant Stephanie  00:43:45.33 27 F 5k
 253 698 Jeter Lucy  00:43:55.68 15 F 5k
 254 702 Jeter Mary Helen  00:43:56.50 12 F 5k
 255 583 Davis Renee  00:43:59.38 39 F 5k
 256 991 Stankey Bob  00:44:00.48 38 M 5k
 257 989 Starkey Claire  00:44:02.07 10 F 5k
 258 556 Chandler Jessica  00:44:06.47 18 F 5k
 259 555 Chandler Sheryl  00:44:08.11 53 F 5k
 260 767 Mike Janna  00:44:09.73 46 F 5k
 261 808 Powell Jamie  00:44:11.79 39 F 5k
 262 516 Barrineau Jennifer  00:44:12.69 44 F 5k
 263 910 Ward Camille  00:44:21.45 35 F 5k
 264 947 Mitchell Ryan  00:44:35.08 8 M 5k
 265 771 Mitchell Tracy  00:44:35.60 41 F 5k
 266 790 Pazarena Christina  00:44:50.67 39 F 5k
 267 971 Simms Faye  00:45:04.95 51 F 5k
 268 943 Wright Ellen  00:45:11.07 60 F 5k
 269 648 Harper Sandy  00:45:11.45 43 F 5k
 270 842 Shealy Renay  00:45:19.53 45 F 5k
 271 891 Tranum Ava  00:45:22.32 43 F 5k
 272 813 Prince Angie  00:45:22.51 43 F 5k
 273 708 Keeney Roxane  00:45:31.92 59 F 5k
 274 559 Chard Elizabeth  00:45:35.24 23 F 5k
 275 602 Eliot Amanda  00:45:36.37 34 F 5k
 276 681 Horton Tyler  00:45:37.68 24 M 5k
 277 843 Shealy Stacy  00:45:42.76 48 M 5k
 278 930 Whittle Beth  00:45:48.41 49 F 5k
 279 635 Graf Claudia  00:45:55.62 31 F 5k
 280 980 Huang Cindy  00:46:10.40 46 F 5k
 281 921 Whisonant Ashley  00:46:15.51 32 F 5k
 282 920 Whisonant Matt  00:46:17.09 32 M 5k
 283 963 Covington Anita  00:46:30.10 31 F 5k
 284 818 Reeder Terri  00:47:13.55 57 F 5k
 285 538 Burkett Melissa  00:47:14.54 47 F 5k
 286 502 Alderman Jason  00:47:15.18 49 M 5k
 287 647 Hanks Patrick  00:47:16.95 66 M 5k
 288 572 Coker Helen H  00:47:58.95 47 F 5k
 289 888 Todd Danette  00:48:16.64 43 F 5k
 290 780 Murray Elizabeth  00:48:18.44 29 F 5k



 291 902 Vitters Katie  00:48:20.76 38 F 5k
 292 967 Newton Susan  00:48:55.28 71 F 5k
 293 569 Coe Ethan  00:49:01.04 13 M 5k
 294 807 Porth Jennifer  00:49:01.25 37 F 5k
 295 568 Coe Andrew  00:49:01.67 10 M 5k
 296 850 Sides Mary  00:49:03.10 38 F 5k
 297 535 Bumgarner Debra  00:49:34.67 37 F 5k
 298 536 Bumgarner Calla  00:49:35.21 12 F 5k
 299 609 FAnt Mary Harley  00:50:19.77 25 F 5k
 300 608 Fant Christi  00:50:24.01 52 F 5k
 301 883 Thorvaldson Tristan  00:50:25.80 14 M 5k
 302 819 Register Laurie  00:50:50.82 54 F 5k
 303 893 Turman Katie  00:50:54.09 37 F 5k
 304 726 Lambert Michael  00:51:03.53 73 M 5k
 305 776 Moody Wendy  00:52:11.93 52 F 5k
 306 744 Maresh Felecia  00:52:12.68 50 F 5k
 307 692 Jeffers Pamela  00:52:45.74 53 F 5k
 308 542 burns lauren  00:52:59.00 48 F 5k
 309 541 burns paul  00:52:59.37 73 M 5k
 310 603 Ellison Nina  00:52:59.70 60 F 5k
 311 953 Henderson Kelli  00:53:13.45 29 M 5k
 312 946 Zieburtz Pamela  00:53:17.76 61 F 5k
 313 973 Watts Rob  00:53:23.66 33 M 5k
 314 581 Cunningham Kathleen  00:53:40.55 59 F 5k
 315 580 Cunningham Kevin  00:53:40.76 60 M 5k
 316 924 Whiteside Janice  00:53:48.58 53 F 5k
 317 529 Boyd Tammy  00:53:48.96 51 F 5k
 318 923 Whiteside Barry  00:53:49.10 55 M 5k
 319 933 Wilkes Jen  00:54:19.46 39 F 5k
 320 613 Fortner Deborah  00:54:35.43 52 F 5k
 321 746 mason mary  00:54:59.04 68 F 5k
 322 844 Shealy Dorothy  00:55:08.66 36 F 5k
 323 994 Chittam Heather  00:55:08.68 32 F 5k
 324 957 Huffines Diane  00:55:09.68 36 F 5k
 325 958 Warner Lindsey  00:55:10.51 31 F 5k
 326 734 Long Hannah  00:55:19.18 18 F 5k
 327 802 Pilcher Shelby  00:55:19.59 12 F 5k
 328 705 Johnson Caroline  00:56:35.41 41 F 5k
 329 805 Porth Susan  00:57:01.66 65 F 5k
 330 801 Pilcher Rachael  00:57:01.85 44 F 5k
 331 942 Worthy -Boyd Sharon  00:57:12.72 64 F 5k
 332 679 Holt Brenda  00:57:15.52 36 F 5k
 333 591 Diamon Kimberly  00:57:19.27 54 F 5k
 334 792 Pazarena Ariana  00:57:27.73 14 F 5k
 335 782 Nelson Cheryl  00:57:37.08 59 F 5k
 336 732 Lloyd Curtis Pam  00:57:59.34 44 F 5k
 337 840 Shannon Krystal  00:58:00.06 36 F 5k
 338 986 Curtis Sadie  00:58:00.36 8 F 5k
 339 926 Whitsett Jennifer  00:58:00.94 45 F 5k



 340 563 Cherny Carole  00:58:02.80 64 F 5k
 341 927 Whitsett Emily  00:58:03.18 19 F 5k
 342 665 Hendrix Sarah  00:58:05.79 14 F 5k
 343 664 Hendrix Anne Marie  00:58:05.81 45 F 5k
 344 769 Miller Erin  00:58:06.94 25 F 5k
 345 666 Hendrix Ava  00:58:07.01 11 F 5k
 346 897 Turner Amy  00:58:08.82 52 F 5k
 347 870 Stillwell Alexa  00:58:14.44 35 F 5k
 348 871 Stillwell Bonnie  00:58:14.99 66 F 5k
 349 567 Coe Jonathan  00:58:20.43 42 M 5k
 350 949 Townsend Anthony  00:58:26.49 42 M 5k
 351 714 Kersey Whitney  00:58:27.14 33 F 5k
 352 715 Kersey Aaron  00:58:28.18 32 M 5k
 353 678 Hipkins Alexandria  00:59:01.56 27 F 5k
 354 758 McDonald Keely  00:59:03.75 25 F 5k
 355 759 McDonald Warren  00:59:04.76 27 M 5k
 356 738 Lovett Andrea  00:59:07.71 44 F 5k
 357 713 Kennedy Elaine  00:59:08.10 74 F 5k
 358 656 Hay Beth  00:59:08.71 48 F 5k
 359 526 Boddie Paige  00:59:09.44 53 F 5k
 360 939 Woods Melissa  00:59:09.68 47 F 5k
 361 794 Pazarena Kristi  01:00:03.42 62 F 5k
 362 710 Keeney Burt  01:00:08.24 65 M 5k
 363 803 Porter Jane  01:00:18.50 53 F 5k
 364 828 Roebuck April  01:00:19.58 43 F 5k
 365 800 Petty Patricia  01:00:36.27 60 F 5k
 366 704 Johnson Camille  01:00:37.06 30 F 5k
 367 740 Luberoff Barbara  01:00:37.07 66 F 5k
 368 954 Disbrow Lee  01:00:55.15 59 M 5k
 369 955 Disbrow Tom  01:00:55.73 64 M 5k
 370 900 Varner Vianna  01:01:01.65 39 F 5k
 371 899 Varner Brett  01:01:01.74 42 M 5k
 372 785 Nguyen Anh  01:01:02.95 21 F 5k
 373 621 Garner Chelsea  01:01:09.92 21 F 5k
 374 755 McCutchan Melissa  01:01:10.48 23 F 5k
 375 514 Bamonte Mike  01:01:48.16 70 M 5k
 376 885 Tidwell Robin  01:01:53.43 49 F 5k
 377 825 Robinson Shelia  01:01:54.16 50 F 5k
 378 515 Bamonte Terry  01:02:05.21 53 F 5k
 379 676 Hinzman Brooke  01:02:09.13 11 F 5k
 380 675 Hinzman Makayla  01:02:10.37 14 F 5k
 381 669 Hickman Mary  01:02:24.84 52 F 5k
 382 848 Shuler Angie  01:02:24.86 65 F 5k
 383 640 Hall Cheryl  01:02:25.40 50 F 5k
 384 501 Albins Lisa  01:02:25.95 36 F 5k
 385 611 Feinberg Annsyn  01:02:38.90 15 M 5k
 386 503 Alderman Ciara  01:02:39.40 13 F 5k
 387 504 Alderman Josh  01:02:41.32 13 M 5k
 388 747 Massengill Katherine  01:04:37.98 33 F 5k



 389 528 Boyce Annie  01:04:46.99 68 F 5k
 390 513 Ayer Rebecca  01:04:47.49 64 F 5k
 391 716 Kessler Mary  01:05:11.03 42 F 5k
 392 677 Hinzman Senta  01:05:12.84 52 F 5k
 393 552 carter sandra  01:05:20.80 69 F 5k
 394 637 Groomes Donna  01:05:22.27 72 F 5k
 395 634 Goodwin Stephanie  01:05:36.82 51 F 5k
 396 752 Mauldin Dina  01:05:42.30 46 F 5k
 397 753 Maysonet Christine  01:06:39.60 54 F 5k
 398 992 Lawrence Rachel  01:09:02.08 31 F 5k
 399 642 Hallman Arden  01:09:21.88 69 M 5k
 400 641 Hallman Jean  01:09:22.10 69 F 5k
 

5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 925 Whiteside Jordan  00:23:48.84 18
 
 5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 627 Gibson Nate  00:17:28.70 37
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 14 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 582 Davis Hannah  00:24:29.59 13
 2 928 Whittle Abigail  00:26:11.00 14
 3 814 Prince Greer  00:28:32.17 14
 4 566 Cochran Anna Beth  00:28:59.10 13
 5 607 Eubanks Emma Cate  00:29:54.41 13
 6 695 Jeffrey Ella  00:30:21.36 12
 7 938 Womack Bayleigh  00:30:21.55 12
 8 620 Ganjehsani Corinne  00:31:17.24 8
 9 548 Buzhardt Bailee  00:31:19.97 9
 10 721 Kuhn Allison  00:31:20.15 8
 11 630 Gibson Kamryn  00:31:27.09 10
 12 962 Daley Ryanne  00:31:44.22 14
 13 547 Buzhardt Gracyn  00:32:13.24 11
 14 827 Roddy Isabelle  00:33:33.23 13
 15 979 Huang Caroline  00:33:55.92 11
 16 796 Pazarena Analiese  00:34:05.17 12
 17 797 Pazarena Izzie  00:34:06.13 9
 18 913 Wells Maya  00:34:35.42 8
 19 791 Pazarena Elania  00:35:01.10 7
 20 901 Vit Hannah  00:35:12.51 8
 21 616 Foust Delaney  00:36:32.11 11
 22 948 Alexander Madison  00:38:22.88 11
 23 906 Waites Meyer  00:40:48.49 10
 24 585 Davis Braelyn  00:41:10.01 9
 25 522 Bentley Kasey  00:41:48.17 9
 26 779 Munchmeyer Leah  00:42:33.83 14
 27 880 Thompson Hudson  00:42:48.54 7
 28 990 Coppney Emily  00:43:43.63 12



 29 702 Jeter Mary Helen  00:43:56.50 12
 30 989 Starkey Claire  00:44:02.07 10
 31 536 Bumgarner Calla  00:49:35.21 12
 32 802 Pilcher Shelby  00:55:19.59 12
 33 792 Pazarena Ariana  00:57:27.73 14
 34 986 Curtis Sadie  00:58:00.36 8
 35 665 Hendrix Sarah  00:58:05.79 14
 36 666 Hendrix Ava  00:58:07.01 11
 37 676 Hinzman Brooke  01:02:09.13 11
 38 675 Hinzman Makayla  01:02:10.37 14
 39 503 Alderman Ciara  01:02:39.40 13
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 929 Whittle Meghan  00:24:54.18 18
 2 511 Arthur Katie  00:26:22.11 18
 3 604 Emerson Grace  00:26:34.25 17
 4 836 Schipp Lindsay  00:28:32.32 15
 5 586 Dedmond Darby  00:31:56.41 16
 6 521 Bentley Shelby  00:32:42.96 18
 7 684 Huggins Mary Frances  00:34:45.08 17
 8 605 Epting Michael  00:34:46.92 17
 9 987 Zarzuela Isabel  00:35:40.13 17
 10 857 Simpson Grace Ann  00:36:58.14 16
 11 965 Carr Khristine  00:37:11.80 15
 12 699 Jeter Emma  00:38:22.45 18
 13 709 Keeney Abigail  00:39:01.76 19
 14 698 Jeter Lucy  00:43:55.68 15
 15 556 Chandler Jessica  00:44:06.47 18
 16 734 Long Hannah  00:55:19.18 18
 17 927 Whitsett Emily  00:58:03.18 19
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 982 Auson Hannah  00:24:25.35 24
 2 981 Barlow Joy  00:26:31.70 23
 3 817 Ramsey Charity  00:30:19.25 22
 4 592 Domke Samara  00:31:44.40 20
 5 858 Simpson Laura  00:32:00.01 22
 6 559 Chard Elizabeth  00:45:35.24 23
 7 785 Nguyen Anh  01:01:02.95 21
 8 621 Garner Chelsea  01:01:09.92 21
 9 755 McCutchan Melissa  01:01:10.48 23
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 829 Rummel Elizabeth  00:24:58.84 25
 2 799 Pearson Tori  00:29:14.98 29
 3 663 Heaton Jill  00:29:47.53 28
 4 534 Brown Sarah  00:29:53.39 27
 5 576 Cooley Nicole  00:31:33.49 29
 6 558 Chao Ruth  00:32:55.48 27
 7 854 Simms Sarah  00:34:51.93 25



 8 945 Zeiders Shannon  00:35:20.42 27
 9 690 Hylton Abby  00:35:42.15 28
 10 610 Farlett Cassie  00:37:52.03 25
 11 598 Dutton Sarah  00:38:40.59 27
 12 772 Mitchell Bethany  00:39:01.53 27
 13 860 Sites Katie  00:39:29.54 28
 14 729 Leary Anna  00:41:02.76 28
 15 944 Youngblood Brittany  00:43:11.18 29
 16 889 Todd Sara  00:43:41.46 26
 17 531 Brant Stephanie  00:43:45.33 27
 18 780 Murray Elizabeth  00:48:18.44 29
 19 609 FAnt Mary Harley  00:50:19.77 25
 20 769 Miller Erin  00:58:06.94 25
 21 678 Hipkins Alexandria  00:59:01.56 27
 22 758 McDonald Keely  00:59:03.75 25
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 546 Buzhardt Lisa  00:26:33.11 33
 2 852 Simmons Kristin  00:28:24.49 33
 3 956 Miran Safiya  00:28:36.07 32
 4 506 Allen Sara  00:28:58.34 34
 5 570 Cogdill Alyssa  00:29:05.24 33
 6 737 Long Dena  00:29:42.14 33
 7 589 Dellinger Lindsey  00:31:10.18 32
 8 837 Schlottman Rebekah  00:32:52.06 31
 9 577 Crouch Laurie  00:32:53.05 30
 10 877 Telfair Janice  00:33:43.82 30
 11 645 Handell Katy  00:35:55.11 32
 12 940 Workman Cara Lee  00:37:30.72 32
 13 811 Price Sue  00:37:41.06 32
 14 912 Watts Crystal  00:37:59.60 33
 15 689 Hutchinson Pam  00:39:26.71 33
 16 766 Middleton Heather  00:40:08.79 34
 17 601 Ekovich Jennifer  00:40:09.49 32
 18 864 Smith Meghan  00:40:16.66 34
 19 565 Clamp Jordin  00:42:13.34 32
 20 602 Eliot Amanda  00:45:36.37 34
 21 635 Graf Claudia  00:45:55.62 31
 22 921 Whisonant Ashley  00:46:15.51 32
 23 963 Covington Anita  00:46:30.10 31
 24 994 Chittam Heather  00:55:08.68 32
 25 958 Warner Lindsey  00:55:10.51 31
 26 714 Kersey Whitney  00:58:27.14 33
 27 704 Johnson Camille  01:00:37.06 30
 28 747 Massengill Katherine  01:04:37.98 33
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 804 Porth Christa  00:25:45.74 38
 2 834 Sadler Sara  00:27:09.28 35
 3 898 Van Horn Amy  00:28:50.12 37
 4 775 Monk Lauren  00:30:07.53 35



 5 770 Mink Stacy  00:31:08.02 37
 6 720 Kuhn Tracy  00:31:20.77 38
 7 628 Gibson Kayla  00:31:27.23 37
 8 510 Ansell Amy  00:32:39.49 39
 9 916 Wheelis Amanda  00:32:46.36 35
 10 718 Kinney Meri  00:32:51.87 35
 11 787 Owens Anna  00:33:39.02 39
 12 823 Rivens Latasha  00:34:19.60 38
 13 914 Wells Dianne  00:34:32.27 36
 14 670 Hill Robin  00:35:08.18 39
 15 974 De Leon Masayajoy  00:36:23.32 35
 16 873 Storey Rebecca  00:36:25.79 37
 17 934 Williams Becky  00:36:26.28 37
 18 687 Hunter Lindsey  00:36:31.55 37
 19 615 Foust Michelle  00:36:32.68 36
 20 960 Kejr Lisa  00:36:34.32 35
 21 951 Burns Alison  00:36:35.20 35
 22 712 Kelly Jena  00:37:59.20 35
 23 781 Near Ashleigh  00:38:39.56 36
 24 537 Burgey Heather  00:39:18.36 38
 25 550 Calhoun Jessica  00:40:14.57 36
 26 595 Dozier Jennifer  00:41:02.96 37
 27 995 Smith Crystal  00:41:04.62 39
 28 584 Davis Jill  00:41:09.93 36
 29 821 Rhinehart Brandi  00:42:13.58 37
 30 553 Cason Jessica  00:43:18.77 36
 31 847 Shelly Kristie  00:43:30.27 36
 32 583 Davis Renee  00:43:59.38 39
 33 808 Powell Jamie  00:44:11.79 39
 34 910 Ward Camille  00:44:21.45 35
 35 790 Pazarena Christina  00:44:50.67 39
 36 902 Vitters Katie  00:48:20.76 38
 37 807 Porth Jennifer  00:49:01.25 37
 38 850 Sides Mary  00:49:03.10 38
 39 535 Bumgarner Debra  00:49:34.67 37
 40 893 Turman Katie  00:50:54.09 37
 41 933 Wilkes Jen  00:54:19.46 39
 42 844 Shealy Dorothy  00:55:08.66 36
 43 957 Huffines Diane  00:55:09.68 36
 44 679 Holt Brenda  00:57:15.52 36
 45 840 Shannon Krystal  00:58:00.06 36
 46 870 Stillwell Alexa  00:58:14.44 35
 47 900 Varner Vianna  01:01:01.65 39
 48 501 Albins Lisa  01:02:25.95 36
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 727 Lawson Shelly  00:24:01.13 40
 2 505 Allen Vicki  00:24:06.88 40
 3 964 Baldwin Ivery  00:24:44.18 43
 4 972 Holmes Katy  00:27:20.23 40
 5 935 Winston Bridget  00:27:38.04 42
 6 762 Mcintyre Christina  00:27:46.30 42



 7 950 Bridger Betsy  00:30:50.90 40
 8 861 Skinner Laura  00:31:32.56 40
 9 733 Long Kim  00:31:39.77 42
 10 560 Cheatham Cheryl  00:34:08.74 42
 11 624 Gibbons Jennifer  00:35:39.35 43
 12 815 Raciti Jennifer  00:35:46.53 40
 13 826 Roddy Laura  00:35:53.41 43
 14 765 Meyers Lori  00:36:06.22 42
 15 915 Westbrook Christy  00:36:19.59 43
 16 683 Huggins Crystal  00:36:42.54 40
 17 778 Moore Ashley  00:36:50.66 42
 18 619 Ganjehsani Carmen  00:38:00.40 41
 19 760 McFarland Sally  00:38:25.36 41
 20 890 Townsend Kelli  00:39:07.44 40
 21 903 Waites Taira  00:39:58.63 43
 22 820 Reschke Renee  00:42:09.69 44
 23 606 Erickson Hester  00:42:54.98 44
 24 579 Cummings Rebecca  00:43:28.78 41
 25 516 Barrineau Jennifer  00:44:12.69 44
 26 771 Mitchell Tracy  00:44:35.60 41
 27 648 Harper Sandy  00:45:11.45 43
 28 891 Tranum Ava  00:45:22.32 43
 29 813 Prince Angie  00:45:22.51 43
 30 888 Todd Danette  00:48:16.64 43
 31 705 Johnson Caroline  00:56:35.41 41
 32 801 Pilcher Rachael  00:57:01.85 44
 33 732 Lloyd Curtis Pam  00:57:59.34 44
 34 738 Lovett Andrea  00:59:07.71 44
 35 828 Roebuck April  01:00:19.58 43
 36 716 Kessler Mary  01:05:11.03 42
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 774 Monegan Susan  00:27:29.15 48
 2 917 Whetstone Cathy  00:30:06.15 47
 3 701 Jeter Cathy  00:32:50.99 46
 4 520 Bentley Jennifer  00:32:57.25 46
 5 543 Bushman Terri  00:34:22.59 49
 6 657 Hayes Jen  00:37:16.12 47
 7 694 Jeffrey Tahma  00:41:03.82 48
 8 859 Singleton Chrystie  00:41:31.98 48
 9 728 Layton Marie  00:42:40.24 48
 10 682 Howell Rebecca  00:42:51.10 45
 11 767 Mike Janna  00:44:09.73 46
 12 842 Shealy Renay  00:45:19.53 45
 13 930 Whittle Beth  00:45:48.41 49
 14 980 Huang Cindy  00:46:10.40 46
 15 538 Burkett Melissa  00:47:14.54 47
 16 572 Coker Helen H  00:47:58.95 47
 17 542 burns lauren  00:52:59.00 48
 18 926 Whitsett Jennifer  00:58:00.94 45
 19 664 Hendrix Anne Marie  00:58:05.81 45
 20 656 Hay Beth  00:59:08.71 48



 21 939 Woods Melissa  00:59:09.68 47
 22 885 Tidwell Robin  01:01:53.43 49
 23 752 Mauldin Dina  01:05:42.30 46
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 831 Rummel Connie  00:27:30.76 52
 2 907 Walker Jennifer  00:29:49.60 53
 3 863 Smiley Claudia  00:29:52.35 51
 4 691 Jacobson Amy Jo  00:33:40.75 53
 5 554 Chambers Melissa  00:34:11.77 52
 6 855 Simpson Dell  00:34:16.55 50
 7 527 Bowman Andrea  00:36:23.07 50
 8 652 Harries Gail  00:37:34.59 51
 9 600 Dyer Sandra  00:38:55.70 53
 10 887 Tindle Tina  00:43:36.41 52
 11 555 Chandler Sheryl  00:44:08.11 53
 12 971 Simms Faye  00:45:04.95 51
 13 608 Fant Christi  00:50:24.01 52
 14 819 Register Laurie  00:50:50.82 54
 15 776 Moody Wendy  00:52:11.93 52
 16 744 Maresh Felecia  00:52:12.68 50
 17 692 Jeffers Pamela  00:52:45.74 53
 18 924 Whiteside Janice  00:53:48.58 53
 19 529 Boyd Tammy  00:53:48.96 51
 20 613 Fortner Deborah  00:54:35.43 52
 21 591 Diamon Kimberly  00:57:19.27 54
 22 897 Turner Amy  00:58:08.82 52
 23 526 Boddie Paige  00:59:09.44 53
 24 803 Porter Jane  01:00:18.50 53
 25 825 Robinson Shelia  01:01:54.16 50
 26 515 Bamonte Terry  01:02:05.21 53
 27 669 Hickman Mary  01:02:24.84 52
 28 640 Hall Cheryl  01:02:25.40 50
 29 677 Hinzman Senta  01:05:12.84 52
 30 634 Goodwin Stephanie  01:05:36.82 51
 31 753 Maysonet Christine  01:06:39.60 54
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 551 Campbell Gail  00:28:54.89 59
 2 872 Stokes Valda  00:32:03.27 58
 3 594 Downs Gina  00:32:33.99 56
 4 816 Ragan Betty  00:33:18.54 59
 5 798 Pearson Edy  00:33:33.01 57
 6 655 Hawkins Toni  00:35:47.28 58
 7 685 Humphries Pam Humphries  00:37:19.29 57
 8 739 Lowman Jan  00:43:21.62 58
 9 707 Jones Cyndi  00:43:31.20 57
 10 708 Keeney Roxane  00:45:31.92 59
 11 818 Reeder Terri  00:47:13.55 57
 12 581 Cunningham Kathleen  00:53:40.55 59
 13 782 Nelson Cheryl  00:57:37.08 59



 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 789 Payton Pamela  00:40:00.72 60
 2 943 Wright Ellen  00:45:11.07 60
 3 603 Ellison Nina  00:52:59.70 60
 4 946 Zieburtz Pamela  00:53:17.76 61
 5 942 Worthy -Boyd Sharon  00:57:12.72 64
 6 563 Cherny Carole  00:58:02.80 64
 7 794 Pazarena Kristi  01:00:03.42 62
 8 800 Petty Patricia  01:00:36.27 60
 9 513 Ayer Rebecca  01:04:47.49 64
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 646 Hanks Martha  00:36:36.81 65
 2 746 mason mary  00:54:59.04 68
 3 805 Porth Susan  00:57:01.66 65
 4 871 Stillwell Bonnie  00:58:14.99 66
 5 740 Luberoff Barbara  01:00:37.07 66
 6 848 Shuler Angie  01:02:24.86 65
 7 528 Boyce Annie  01:04:46.99 68
 8 552 carter sandra  01:05:20.80 69
 
 5K Age Group Results for Female 70 and Up based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 967 Newton Susan  00:48:55.28 71
 2 713 Kennedy Elaine  00:59:08.10 74
 3 637 Groomes Donna  01:05:22.27 72
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 14 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 978 Huang Austin  00:21:05.05 14
 2 573 Coker Brice  00:24:11.85 9
 3 545 Bushman Blaine  00:26:16.09 11
 4 629 Gibson Josh  00:27:43.91 13
 5 631 Gibson Jackson  00:28:56.35 7
 6 966 Warnock Eli  00:29:00.58 13
 7 588 Dedmond Cody  00:29:27.16 14
 8 654 Harries Adam  00:31:07.05 12
 9 824 Rivens Caleb  00:31:46.15 9
 10 905 Waites Asher  00:31:50.17 14
 11 869 Stevenson Caleb  00:34:53.11 12
 12 671 Hill Lincoln  00:35:03.24 11
 13 672 Hill Griffin  00:35:06.01 8
 14 841 Shannon Royce  00:35:08.09 8
 15 892 Turman Tripp  00:36:29.39 9
 16 895 Turman Jack  00:36:50.12 8
 17 968 Warnock John  00:40:01.10 10
 18 879 Thompson Graham  00:42:39.53 8
 19 703 Johnson Charlie  00:42:47.22 13
 20 947 Mitchell Ryan  00:44:35.08 8
 21 569 Coe Ethan  00:49:01.04 13



 22 568 Coe Andrew  00:49:01.67 10
 23 883 Thorvaldson Tristan  00:50:25.80 14
 24 504 Alderman Josh  01:02:41.32 13
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 952 Rummel Caleb  00:20:25.68 19
 2 975 Huggins Jake  00:21:19.56 15
 3 988 Zarzuela Isaac  00:26:14.91 16
 4 745 Maresh Jacob  00:26:25.05 18
 5 768 Mike Jason  00:26:34.30 17
 6 736 Long Avery  00:26:58.49 15
 7 611 Feinberg Annsyn  01:02:38.90 15
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 777 Moore David  00:24:13.79 24
 2 530 Boyd Grant  00:32:14.57 20
 3 936 Wise Daniel  00:41:16.76 24
 4 681 Horton Tyler  00:45:37.68 24
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 970 McCain Trey  00:18:12.68 29
 2 773 Mitchell Benjamin  00:28:55.37 29
 3 599 Dutton Steven  00:38:41.29 27
 4 953 Henderson Kelli  00:53:13.45 29
 5 759 McDonald Warren  00:59:04.76 27
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 562 Cheatham Will  00:21:30.13 33
 2 742 Lutz Byron  00:27:32.44 32
 3 941 Workman Steven  00:37:30.93 34
 4 920 Whisonant Matt  00:46:17.09 32
 5 973 Watts Rob  00:53:23.66 33
 6 715 Kersey Aaron  00:58:28.18 32
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 806 Porth Matt  00:21:10.10 35
 2 976 Harmon Jesse  00:22:39.20 35
 3 549 Buzhardt Brit  00:23:25.55 39
 4 984 Huggins Alex  00:25:39.27 37
 5 833 Sadler Josh  00:27:10.07 36
 6 959 Stillwell Doc  00:27:16.66 37
 7 788 Padula Matt  00:30:10.16 36
 8 832 Sadler Paul  00:30:10.68 35
 9 896 Turnage Aaron  00:30:34.66 35
 10 540 Burns Josh  00:34:29.59 38
 11 795 Pazarena Aaron  00:35:02.28 35
 12 839 Shannon Royce  00:35:07.52 38
 13 894 Turman Julian (J.W.)  00:36:51.75 38



 14 983 Young Mandy  00:41:03.40 37
 15 846 Shelly Nick  00:42:32.40 38
 16 991 Stankey Bob  00:44:00.48 38
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 674 Hinzman Mike  00:25:39.83 42
 2 561 Cheatham Weston  00:28:12.19 40
 3 650 Harper Brooks  00:28:44.59 44
 4 735 Long Joey  00:32:01.59 40
 5 673 Hill Michael  00:35:25.50 43
 6 996 Smith Jacob  00:41:05.00 40
 7 567 Coe Jonathan  00:58:20.43 42
 8 949 Townsend Anthony  00:58:26.49 42
 9 899 Varner Brett  01:01:01.74 42
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 918 Whetstone John  00:23:06.39 48
 2 719 Koll Jeff  00:24:02.13 49
 3 700 Jeter Paul  00:28:44.11 47
 4 862 Skinner Brent  00:35:50.81 47
 5 764 Meyers Dennis  00:36:05.47 47
 6 697 Jennings Rusty  00:39:16.71 48
 7 904 Waites Brantley  00:39:59.26 45
 8 519 Bentley Travis  00:41:50.65 46
 9 843 Shealy Stacy  00:45:42.76 48
 10 502 Alderman Jason  00:47:15.18 49
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 644 Hammond Jay  00:22:12.02 54
 2 651 Harries Bryan  00:22:26.65 51
 3 876 Taylor Robert  00:24:28.31 52
 4 743 Maresh Paul  00:31:12.50 50
 5 908 Walker Kenneth  00:31:26.31 53
 6 961 Dafey Patrick  00:31:41.99 52
 7 544 Bushman David  00:31:52.73 52
 8 593 Domke Thomas  00:32:38.48 51
 9 856 Simpson Troy  00:36:57.68 51
 10 686 Humphries Alan  00:37:18.99 54
 11 711 Kelley Samuel  00:39:55.14 52
 12 731 Little Tod  00:41:09.17 52
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 638 Hale Dave  00:20:51.79 56
 2 830 Rummel Daniel  00:23:57.59 58
 3 643 Ham Clay  00:24:58.47 55
 4 868 Stellpflug Walter  00:25:44.89 59
 5 658 Hayes Mike  00:37:15.88 55
 6 923 Whiteside Barry  00:53:49.10 55
 7 954 Disbrow Lee  01:00:55.15 59



 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 688 Hunter Bryan  00:40:57.51 62
 2 580 Cunningham Kevin  00:53:40.76 60
 3 955 Disbrow Tom  01:00:55.73 64
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 647 Hanks Patrick  00:47:16.95 66
 2 710 Keeney Burt  01:00:08.24 65
 
 5K Age Group Results for Male 70 and Up based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Age
 1 726 Lambert Michael  00:51:03.53 73
 2 541 burns paul  00:52:59.37 73
 3 514 Bamonte Mike  01:01:48.16 70


